T95

Fleet Number:
Type of trailer:
Manufacturer:

Model:

Year of manufacturer:

Bed deck length:

Bed deck extended ( maximum ) length:

Bed deck height from ground:

Kingpin depth:
Maximum kingpin load:

Axle weights (C & U ):
Tyre size:

Unladen weight:

Additional equipment available / fitted:

T95
Extending Flat
Broshuis

3 AOU 14 22
2002

13.55m
21.30m
1.40m

1.55m
16000kgs

8000kgs
385/65R22.5
8180kgs

Twistlocks for 2 x 20’
Twistlocks for 1 x 40’

For detailed information in respect of weights and measurement please consult
the attached manufacturers drawing.

2 WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES

Williams Shipping Transport Lid.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314

E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Tel: 02380 701314
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T100

Fleet Number: T100

Type of trailer: Extending flat
Manufacturer: Broshuis

Model: 3 AOU 14 22
Year of manufacturer: 2005

Bed deck length: 13.55m

Bed deck extended ( maximum ) length: 21.30m

Bed deck height from ground: 1.40m

Kingpin depth: 1.55m
Maximum kingpin load: 16000kgs

Axle weights (C & U ): 8000kgs

Tyre size: 385/65R22.5
Unladen weight: 8120kgs
Additional equipment fitted : Pipe Irons

Twistlocks for 2 x 20’

Twistlocks for 1 x 40’

For detailed information in respect of weights and measurement please consult
the attached manufacturers drawing.

Williams Shipping Transport Lid.
Manor House Avenue

2% WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES o orosfy Sovihamefon

Tel: 02380 701314
E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Williams Shipping Transport Lid.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314
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Fleet Number:

Type of trailer:
Manufacturer:

Model:

Year of manufacturer:

Bed deck length:
Bed deck extended ( maximum ) length:
Bed deck height from ground:

Kingpin depth:
Maximum kingpin load:

Axle weights (C & U ):
Tyre size:
Unladen weight:

Additional equipment available / fitted :

T101
Extending flat
Broshuis

3 AOU 14 22
2005

13.55m
21.30m
1.40m

1.55m
16000kgs

8000kgs
385/65R22.5
8120kgs

Pipe Irons

Twistlocks for 2 x 20’
Twistlocks for 1 x 40’

For detailed information in respect of weights and measurement please consult
the attached manufacturers drawing.

WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES

Williams Shipping Transport Lid.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314

E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Williams Shipping Transport Lid.
Manor House Avenue

>z WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES o rromfs Sovhemeton

Tel: 02380 701314
E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Fleet Number:
Type of trailer:
Manufacturer:
Model:

Year of manufacturer:

Bed deck length:
Bed deck extended ( maximum ) length:
Bed deck height from ground:

Kingpin depth:
Maximum kingpin load:

Axle weights (C & U ):
Tyre size:
Unladen weight:

Additional equipment available / fitted :

T117

Extending flat
Nooteboom—Floor
FLUO—18—27F1
2007

13.36m
21.01m
1.44m

1.412m
18000kgs

9000kgs
385/65R22.5
8800kgs

Pipe Irons

Twistlocks for 2 x 20’
Twistlocks for 1 x 40’

Self tracking rear axle
Spare tyre on carrier

For detailed information in respect of weights and measurement please consult
the attached manufacturers drawing.

gna WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES

Williams Shipping Transport Ltd.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314

E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Williams Shipping Transport Ltd.
" Mgnor House Avenue
‘enams WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES 5015 ™"

Tel: 02380 701314
E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Fleet Number:
Type of trailer:
Manufacturer:

Model:

Year of manufacturer:

Bed deck length:
Bed deck extended ( maximum ) length:
Bed deck height from ground:

Kingpin depth:
Maximum kingpin load:

Axle weights (C & U ):
Tyre size:
Unladen weight:

Additional equipment available / fitted :

T121

Extending flat
Nooteboom—Floor
FLUO—18—27F1
2008

13.36m
21.01m
1.44m

1.412m
18000kgs

9000kgs
385/65R22.5
8800kgs

Pipe Irons

Tool box fitted to one side
Twistlocks for 2 x 20’
Twistlocks for 1 x 40’

Self tracking rear axle
Spare tyre on carrier

For detailed information in respect of weights and measurement please consult
the attached manufacturers drawing.

im0 WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES

Williams Shipping Transport Ltd.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314

E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Williams Shipping Transport Ltd.
Manor House Avenue

oz WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES goyyagrr o om™"

Tel: 02380 701314
E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Fleet Number:
Type of trailer:
Manufacturer:
Model:

Year of manufacturer:

Bed deck length:
Bed deck extended ( maximum ) length:
Bed deck height from ground:

Kingpin depth:
Maximum kingpin load:

Axle weights (C & U ):
Tyre size:
Unladen weight:

Additional equipment fitted :

T122

Extending flat
Nooteboom—Floor
FLUO—18—27F1
2008

13.36m
21.0Ilm
1.44m

1.412m
18000kgs

9000kgs
385/65R22.5
8800kgs

Pipe Irons

Tool box fitted to one side
Twistlocks for 2 x 20’
Twistlocks for 1 x 40’

Self tracking rear axle
Spare tyre on carrier

For detailed information in respect of weights and measurement please consult
the attached manufacturers drawing.

WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES

Williams Shipping Transport Lid.

Manor House Avenue

Millbrook, Southampton

SO15 OLF

Tel: 02380 701314

E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk
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Williams Shipping Transport Ltd.
Manor House Avenue

oz WILLIAMS TRANSPORT SERVICES goyyagrr o om™"

Tel: 02380 701314
E-mail: transport@williams-shipping.co.uk




